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	ROLE
	LAST
	First Name
	E-mail

	Medium
	Crozier
	Pat
	pcrozier@co.linn.or.us

	Large
	 Hutchinson
	Pam
	phutchinson@co.marion.or.us

	Large
	Mowlds
	Erin
	Erin_mowlds@co.washington.or.us

	Medium
	Ney
	Melissa
	Melissa.ney@umatillacounty.net

	Large
	Baskerville
	Cindy
	Cindy.baskerville@co.lane.or.us

	Large
	Smith
	Claire
	Claire.smith@multco.us

	CLHO
	Johnson
	Kathleen
	Kathleen@oregonclho.org

	Small
	
	
	

	Small
	Woods
	Karen
	kwoods@asherhealth.net

	OCL
	Baird
	Marti
	Martha.l.baird@state.or.us

	OCL
	Zusman
	Ronit
	Ronit.zusman@state.or.us

	Medium
	Lorenzen
	Jenna
	Jenna.lorenzen@umatillacounty.net

	State
	Drum
	Danna
	Danna.k.drum@state.or.us 

	Committee Support
	Brackenbrough
	Jill 
	jill.brackenbrough@state.or.us


Co-chairs
8/2015 Request to be on mailing list:  Angela Gerrard at angela.gerrard@malheurco.org

Left committee 8/2015
	Small
	Frenken
	Terra
	Terra.Frenken@malheurco.org

	OCL
	Kaplan
	Jan
	jan.kaplan@state.or.us



